Lake Carmel Sanitation 2024 Holiday Schedule

New Year’s Day Monday, January 1

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 15

Presidents’ Day Monday, February 19
Memorial Day Monday, May 27
Independence Day Thursday, July 4

Labor Day Monday, September 2
Columbus Day Monday, October 14
Veterans Day Monday, November 11
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28
Christmas Day Monday, December 25

If the holiday lands on Monday or Tuesday, the trash/recyclables will be picked-
up the following day. If it lands on Thursday/Friday, the trash will be picked-up
the previous day.

If the holiday lands on a Monday or Tuesday, cardboard/Paper will be picked-up
the following day on Thursday. If the holiday lands on a Thursday or Friday,
cardboard/Paper will be picked-up on the regular day, Wednesday.

There will be NO bulk or metal/white goods pick-ups on holiday weeks.

Please note: This schedule is subject to change. Please call the office 845-225-
7030 for updated info.



